æ.	Prepared By:	
	PERL MTG	
	2936 WEST BELMONT AVENUE	0421730105
	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60618	Doc#: 0421735165  Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00  Eugene "The Recorder of Deeds
		Eugene "Gene Moorder of Deeds Cook County Recorder of Deeds 1:33 AM Pg: 1 of 2
÷.		Cook County Recorder of Beetle 1 of 2 Date: 08/04/2004 11:33 AM Pg: 1 of 2
	and When Recorded Mail To	
	PERL MORTGAGE, INC.	
	2936 WEST BELMONT AVENUE	
	CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60618	
Q,		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Ÿ	Corporation Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage  LOAN NO.: 0529303132 FOR VALUE RECEIVED to undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to HSBC MORTGAGE CORPORATION (USA) 2929 WALDEN AVENUE, DEPEW NEW YORK 14043 all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated JULY 12, 2004 executed by BLAINE P. BARNETT AND MORCI J. BARNETT, MARRIED/HUSBAND AND WIFE	
Š		
(1)		
. 1		
<u>\</u>		
Z		
-506305B		
$\mathcal{X}$		
$\aleph$	to PERL MORTGAGE, INC. a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE JF ILLINOIS and whose principal place of business is 2936 WEST BELLONT AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 80818	
$\geqslant$		
$\mathcal{A}$		
<i>a</i> ,	<b>1</b> =	age(3), as Document No.
$\Diamond$	described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for Leg	County Records, State of ILLINOIS
	Commonly known as	sai Description)
<b></b>	2045 W. CONCORD PLACE, UNIT #403, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 80647 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money do and to become due thereon with interest,	
$\mathcal{C}$	and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortga	to, the money are and to become due thereon with interest, ge.
_	STATE OF ILLINOIS	PERL MORTGAGE 1 NC.
<b>L</b>	COUNTY OF COOK	
$\mathcal{R}$	On	
)	On JULY 12, 2004 before (Date of Execution)	
	me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said	
	County and State, personally appeared	By: KEN PERLMUTTER
	known to me to be the <b>KEN PERLMUTTER</b>	Its: President
	and	, and the second
	known to me to be	By:
	of the corporation herein which executed the within	Its. UFFICIAL SEAL" §
	instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument	Alexandra C. Dailey Notary Public, State of Illinois
	was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation	Witness: My Commission Expires 8/17/2005
	pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of	Teceseaceseseses
Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.		
	Notary Public	$\mathcal{A}$
	Clarity, /	
	My Commission Expires 08-17-03	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL TOTARIAL SEAL)
		DPS 171

0421735165 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

0529303132

## RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT 403 AND PARKING UNIT P-8 IN BUCKTOWN COMMONS CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED THE PLAT OF SURVEY OF PART OF LOTS 60 TO 66, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN JOHNSON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1193026, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS 5 HIBIT "B" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED MAY 16, 2002 AS DUCLMENT NUMBER 0020561174, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME. Cook County Clerk's Office TOGETHER WITH IT SUNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS. IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS.

14-31-333-029-1020 14-31-333-029-1038